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Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Cadet Trophy

Class SailNo | Club | HelmName CrewName PY Cadet Trophy
19 August 2011 15.15.00

Short Course | Mirror 4120
Short Course | Topper 13920 HBSC | Sean Humm 1297|2.0

Short Course | Laser Pico |41

Short Course | Laser Pico |Pink

Short Course | Topaz Uno | None

Fleet
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course

Short Course

Class |SailNo
Mirror 4120
Topper 13920
Laser Pico |41
Laser Pico | Pink

Topaz Uno |None

HBSC | Ron Suffield |Laura & George |1385/1.0
HBSC | Abraham Islin 1260|3.0

HBSC |Hollie Baker |Rosie & Shannon|1265/4.0
HBSC | Alex Newman 1218 5.0

Cadet Trophy - 19 August 2011 at 15.15.00

Club | HelmName CrewName PY | Start | Finish |Elapsed

HBSC | Ron Suffield |Laura & George |1385|15.15|16.02.040.47.04

HBSC | Sean Humm 1297|15.15|15.59.41|0.44.41
HBSC | Abraham Islin 1260|15.15|15.59.18|0.44.18
HBSC |Hollie Baker |Rosie & Shannon|126515.15/16.02.53|0.47.53
HBSC | Alex Newman 1218|15.15|16.05.37|0.50.37

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Corrected
0.33.59
0.34.27
0.35.10
0.37.51
0.41.33

Nett

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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